Surrey Youth Games, 

Click here for further information
http://www.activesurrey.com/content-2120
Sunday 24th June 2007
Guildford High School

U14 epee team, 3 x girls or 3 x boys
To be considered for a team please get in touch with the team manager for your area:

[image: image1.png]Elmbridge Yolanda Edwards 01372474570 | yedwards@elmbridge.gov.uk
Epsom & Ewell Sam Beak 01372732165 | sbeak@epsom-ewell.gov.uk
Guildford Becky Chunisingh 01483 444766 | Becky.Chunisingh@guildford.gov.uk
Mole Valley Rob Cook 01306 879194 | Rob.Cook@molevalley.gov.uk
Reigate & Banstead Donna Imrie 01737 276127 | donna.imrie@reigate-banstead.gov.uk
Runnymede Wendy Newton 01932 425683 | wendy.newton@runnymede.gov.uk
Spelthorne Simon Hards 01784 446452 | s.hards@spelthorne.gov.uk

Surrey Heath Kelly Carvey 01276 707272 | kelly.carvey@surreyheath.gov.uk
Tandridge John Brunswick 01883 344355 | jbrunswick@tandridgeleisure.co.uk
Waverley Christina Hales 01483 523368 | chales@waverley.gov.uk

Woking Adam Callaghan 01483 743804 | adam.callaghan@woking.gov.uk





Safe equipment per BFA recommendations (incl. breeches) will be required.

Overall event co-ordinator is:


Linda Jacks
Events Officer
Active Surrey Sports Partnership
01483 518959
Organisation of the Fencing Competition will be supported by Surrey County Fencing Union.
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